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www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Seth
Brad
Joelle
Jay
Ryan
Tony
Paul
Ben
Greg
Anthony
Dennis
Paul
Mark
Christine
Ryan
Derek
Keefer
David
Brandi
Sean
Darian
Chad
Thomas
Jeremy
Antonio
Frank
Alex
Christie
Randy
David
Daniel

Swanson
Mitchell
Vaught
Morgan
Lund

Huff

Lind
Blessing
Rosenberg
Bunt
Ahern
Lindauer
Hutchinson
Kollar
Anderson
Call
Brumbach
Tarkalson
Bolli
Olson
Apollo
Fisher
Peavey
Swenson
Salazar Jr.
Morris
Marshall
Ebenroth
Thorn
Peterson
Barrett

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K
50Km
Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
357
358
383
369
363
310
361
354
371
317
300
340
360
322
313
316
375
345
343
306
350
328
318
364
384
326
353
323
337
308
378

Place
Div
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29

1/23/2012

Place
Gender

=

OO ~NOOUOP~,WEDN

Gender

=<
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Chip Time

5:08:02.508
5:10:51.816
5:34:12.847
6:26:18.800
6:28:28.753
6:41:19.513
6:44:00.761
7:04:53.827
7:05:57.078
7:10:04.040
7:12:54.556
7:25:00.254
7:39:46.915
7:44:40.008
7:48:22.727
7:48:23.509
7:48:45.208
7:54:01.737
7:57:24.208
8:01:56.799
8:02:31.115
8:18:00.188
8:18:53.816
8:21:34.322
8:25:17.000
8:30:11.606
8:52:33.920
8:55:27.962
8:59:02.741
9:26:44.099
9:26:46.685

Gun Time

5:08:02.508
5:10:52.847
5:34:14.789
6:26:21.350
6:28:30.000
6:41:22.113
6:44:03.735
7:04:53.827
7:06:01.855
7:10:06.575
7:12:57.095
7:25:04.105
7:39:52.225
7:44:46.000
7:48:24.368
7:48:25.754
7:49:01.000
7:54:09.664
7:57:26.854
8:02:08.000
8:02:35.790
8:18:09.615
8:19:00.478
8:21:45.519
8:25:17.000
8:30:19.794
8:52:35.753
8:55:35.882
8:59:15.895
9:26:48.251
9:26:50.910
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

David
Jennifer
Aj
Rachael
Matt
Scott
Bill

Jon
Ulrich
Gene
Leah
Heather
Jonathan
Robbie
Mike
Ashley
Brian
Brian
Laura
Justin
Jeff
David
Ethan
Zachary

Barrett
Snow
Zenkert
Bazzett
Gambill
Urban
Rupp
Kinzer
Kamm
Drabinski
Wilsey
Ramsdell
Wheelwright
Woog
Blessing
Dack
Snyder
Nebeker
Vogler
Cowley
Woody
Overton
Linck
Mason

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K
50Km
Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
362
338
351
324
315
244
331
325
333
385
356
355
379
302
304
307
382
312
366
373
368
349
367
311

Place
Div
9
1
9
1
10
4
10
11

Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

1/23/2012

Place
Gender
28
5
29
6
30
31
32
33
34
35
7
8
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF

Gender

A dE<dEdE 1 IEdEdh | IEdEdEdi i IEdEdE DD | B 1 I

Chip Time
9:26:50.518
9:29:34.739
9:42:12.895
9:42:24.064
9:59:42.317
10:05:22.252
10:33:48.000
10:33:48.000
11:00:33.526
11:35:12.081
11:37:37.565
11:37:37.369
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
9:26:54.363
9:29:43.371
9:42:22.157
9:42:37.195
9:59:51.000
10:05:36.840
10:33:48.000
10:33:48.000
11:00:46.061
11:35:28.294
11:37:48.167
11:37:48.167
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 2 of 2



Place

(SDOO\JC.h(J‘I-bI\)Id)o>

WWWWWWNNDNNNNNNNEPEPRPERPRPEPRPRPRREPPE
~NORANPFPOONOOOPRPRWNPEPOONOOOUOGIWNEO

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Seth
Brad
Jay
Ryan
Tony
Paul
Ben
Greg
Anthony
Dennis
Paul
Mark
Ryan
Derek
Keefer
David
Sean
Darian
Chad
Thomas
Jeremy
Antonio
Frank
Alex
Randy
David
Daniel
David
Aj

Matt
Scott

Swanson
Mitchell
Morgan
Lund

Huff

Lind
Blessing
Rosenberg
Bunt
Ahern
Lindauer
Hutchinson
Anderson
Call
Brumbach
Tarkalson
Olson
Apollo
Fisher
Peavey
Swenson
Salazar Jr.
Morris
Marshall
Thorn
Peterson
Barrett
Barrett
Zenkert
Gambill
Urban

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K
50Km

Place
Bib Masters
357
358
369
363
310
361
354
371
317
300
340
360
313
316
375
345
306
350
328
318
364
384
326
353
337
308
378
362
351
315
244

Full Results - Male

Place
Div

©C O UITOWON~NOOUTOURBREDMWNWNEPEWNENEREPREP

H
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

1/23/2012

Place
Gender

PR
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Gender

EEGE GRS

Chip Time
5:08:02.508
5:10:51.816
6:26:18.800
6:28:28.753
6:41:19.513
6:44:00.761
7:04:53.827
7:05:57.078
7:10:04.040
7:12:54.556
7:25:00.254
7:39:46.915
7:48:22.727
7:48:23.509
7:48:45.208
7:54:01.737
8:01:56.799
8:02:31.115
8:18:00.188
8:18:53.816
8:21:34.322
8:25:17.000
8:30:11.606
8:52:33.920
8:59:02.741
9:26:44.099
9:26:46.685
9:26:50.518
9:42:12.895
9:59:42.317
10:05:22.252

Gun Time
5:08:02.508
5:10:52.847
6:26:21.350
6:28:30.000
6:41:22.113
6:44:03.735
7:04:53.827
7:06:01.855
7:10:06.575
7:12:57.095
7:25:04.105
7:39:52.225
7:48:24.368
7:48:25.754
7:49:01.000
7:54:09.664
8:02:08.000
8:02:35.790
8:18:09.615
8:19:00.478
8:21:45.519
8:25:17.000
8:30:19.794
8:52:35.753
8:59:15.895
9:26:48.251
9:26:50.910
9:26:54.363
9:42:22.157
9:59:51.000
10:05:36.840
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Place
OA
38
39
40
41
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Bill

Jon
Ulrich
Gene
Jonathan
Robbie
Mike
Brian
Brian
Justin
Jeff
David
Ethan
Zachary

Rupp
Kinzer

Kamm
Drabinski
Wheelwright
Woog
Blessing
Snyder
Nebeker
Cowley
Woody
Overton
Linck
Mason

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K
50Km

Place
Bib Masters
331
325
333
385
379
302
304
382
312
373
368
349
367
311

Full Results - Male

Place
Div
10
11
1
2
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

1/23/2012

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF

Gender

=TI LL

Chip Time

Gun Time

10:33:48.000 10:33:48.000
10:33:48.000 10:33:48.000
11:00:33.526 11:00:46.061
11:35:12.081 11:35:28.294

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Wilson Creek Frozen 50K
50Km
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division
3  Joelle Vaught 383 - Age 30-39
14  Christine Kollar 322 - Age 20-29
19 Brandi Bolli 343 - Age 30-39
28 Christie Ebenroth 323 1 Age 30-39
33 Jennifer Snow 338 1 Age 40-49
35 Rachael Bazzett 324 1 Age 20-29
42 Leah Wilsey 356 3 Age 30-39
43 Heather Ramsdell 355 2 Age 30-39
DNF Ashley Dack 307 DNF Age 20-29
DNS Laura Vogler 366 DNS Age 30-39
1/23/2012

Place
Gender
1

~NOoO Ok WN

DNF
DNS

Gender
F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

Chip Time
5:34:12.847
7:44:40.008
7:57:24.208
8:55:27.962
9:29:34.739
9:42:24.064
11:37:37.565
11:37:37.369
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
5:34:14.789
7:44:46.000
7:57:26.854
8:55:35.882
9:29:43.371
9:42:37.195
11:37:48.167
11:37:48.167
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 1 of 1



Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1
DNF
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Gender First Name

F
F
F

LKL

Lo e o e e i B

=TI L

Christine
Rachael
Ashley

Ben
Greg
Anthony
Sean
Daniel
Justin
Ethan

Joelle
Brandi
Christie
Leah
Heather
Laura

Seth
Jay
Ryan
Ryan
Derek
Keefer
Thomas
Jeremy
Frank
Alex

Aj

Matt

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K

50Km

Group Results

Place Place Place
Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender
Kollar 322 14 2
Bazzett 324 35 6
Dack 307 DNF DNF
Blessing 354 8 7
Rosenberg 371 9 8
Bunt 317 10 9
Olson 306 20 17
Barrett 378 31 27
Cowley 373 DNS DNS
Linck 367 DNS DNS
Vaught 383 3 1
Bolli 343 19 3
Ebenroth 323 28 4
Wilsey 356 42 7
Ramsdell 355 43 8
Vogler 366 DNS DNS
Swanson 357 1 1
Morgan 369 4 3
Lund 363 5 4
Anderson 313 15 13
Call 316 16 14
Brumbach 375 17 15
Peavey 318 23 20
Swenson 364 24 21
Morris 326 26 23
Marshall 353 27 24
Zenkert 351 34 29
Gambill 315 36 30

1/23/2012

Chip Time

7:44:40.008

9:42:24.064
00:00.000

7:04:53.827
7:05:57.078
7:10:04.040
8:01:56.799
9:26:46.685

00:00.000

00:00.000

5:34:12.847
7:57:24.208
8:55:27.962
11:37:37.565
11:37:37.369
00:00.000

5:08:02.508
6:26:18.800
6:28:28.753
7:48:22.727
7:48:23.509
7:48:45.208
8:18:53.816
8:21:34.322
8:30:11.606
8:52:33.920
9:42:12.895
9:59:42.317

Gun Time

7:44:46.000

9:42:37.195
00:00.000

7:04:53.827
7:06:01.855
7:10:06.575
8:02:08.000
9:26:50.910

00:00.000

00:00.000

5:34:14.789
7:57:26.854
8:55:35.882
11:37:48.167
11:37:48.167
00:00.000

5:08:02.508
6:26:21.350
6:28:30.000
7:48:24.368
7:48:25.754
7:49:01.000
8:19:00.478
8:21:45.519
8:30:19.794
8:52:35.753
9:42:22.157
9:59:51.000

Page 1 of 2



Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
11
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNF

O O~NO OGP, WNPE

=Y
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DNF
DNS
DNS

Z s~ wWN PR

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K

50Km

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

I L

T

=TI LL

=L

<<Z

Jon
Jonathan
Brian
Brian
Zachary

Jennifer

Brad
Tony
Paul
Mark
David
Darian
Chad
Antonio
David
David
Bill
Robbie
Jeff
David

Dennis
Paul
Randy
Scott
Mike

Ulrich
Gene

Place
Bib OA
Kinzer 325 39
Wheelwright 379 DNS
Snyder 382 DNF
Nebeker 312 DNS
Mason 311 DNF
Snow 338 33
Mitchell 358 2
Huff 310 6
Lind 361 7
Hutchinson 360 13
Tarkalson 345 18
Apollo 350 21
Fisher 328 22
SalazarJr. 384 25
Peterson 308 30
Barrett 362 32
Rupp 331 38
Woog 302 DNF
Woody 368 DNS
Overton 349 DNS
Ahern 300 11
Lindauer 340 12
Thorn 337 29
Urban 244 37
Blessing 304 DNF
Kamm 333 40
Drabinski 385 41
1/23/2012

Place

33
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNF

5

2
5
6
12
16
18
19
22
26
28
32
DNF
DNS
DNS

10
11
25
31
DNF

34
35

Place
Masters Gender

Chip Time

10:33:48.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

9:29:34.739

5:10:51.816
6:41:19.513
6:44:00.761
7:39:46.915
7:54:01.737
8:02:31.115
8:18:00.188
8:25:17.000
9:26:44.099
9:26:50.518
10:33:48.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

7:12:54.556
7:25:00.254
8:59:02.741
10:05:22.252
00:00.000

11:00:33.526
11:35:12.081

Gun Time
10:33:48.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

9:29:43.371

5:10:52.847
6:41:22.113
6:44:03.735
7:39:52.225
7:54:09.664
8:02:35.790
8:18:09.615
8:25:17.000
9:26:48.251
9:26:54.363
10:33:48.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

7:12:57.095
7:25:04.105
8:59:15.895
10:05:36.840
00:00.000

11:00:46.061
11:35:28.294
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Place
OA
11
15
21
31
32
35

DNF
19
17
10
16

DNS

DNF
41
28
22
36

13
40
39
14
DNS

12

27
DNF

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Dennis
Ryan
Darian
Daniel
David
Rachael
Ben
Mike
Brandi
Keefer
Anthony
Derek
Justin
Ashley
Gene
Christie
Chad
Matt
Tony
Mark
Ulrich
Jon
Christine
Ethan
Paul
Paul
Ryan
Alex
Zachary
Brad
Jay

Ahern
Anderson
Apollo
Barrett
Barrett
Bazzett
Blessing
Blessing
Bolli
Brumbach
Bunt

Call
Cowley
Dack
Drabinski
Ebenroth
Fisher
Gambill
Huff
Hutchinson
Kamm
Kinzer
Kollar
Linck
Lind
Lindauer
Lund
Marshall
Mason
Mitchell
Morgan

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K
50Km
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
300
313
350
378
362
324
354
304
343
375
317
316
373
307
385
323
328
315
310
360
333
325
322
367
361
340
363
353
311
358
369

Place
Div Division
1 Age50-59
2 Age 30-39
5 Age 40-49
5 Age 20-29
9 Age 40-49
1 Age 20-29
1 Age 20-29
DNF Age 50-59
- Age 30-39
4  Age 30-39
3  Age 20-29
3  Age 30-39
DNS Age 20-29
DNF Age 20-29
2 Age 60-69
1 Age 30-39
6  Age 40-49
10 Age 30-39
1 Age 40-49
3  Age 40-49
1 Age 60-69
11 Age 30-39
- Age 20-29
DNS Age 20-29
2 Age 40-49
2 Age 50-59
1 Age 30-39
8 Age 30-39
DNF Age 30-39
- Age 40-49
- Age 30-39
1/23/2012

Place
Gender
10
13
18
27
28
6
7
DNF
3
15
9
14
DNS
DNF
35

19
30

12
34
33
DNS
11

24
DNF

Gender

T ITZIZIZIZIZIZITNZIZIZZZZINEETNEZIZIZIZINZZIEINZEZIZZLLZ

Chip Time
7:12:54.556
7:48:22.727
8:02:31.115
9:26:46.685
9:26:50.518
9:42:24.064
7:04:53.827
00:00.000
7:57:24.208
7:48:45.208
7:10:04.040
7:48:23.509
00:00.000
00:00.000
11:35:12.081
8:55:27.962
8:18:00.188
9:59:42.317
6:41:19.513
7:39:46.915
11:00:33.526
10:33:48.000
7:44:40.008
00:00.000
6:44:00.761
7:25:00.254
6:28:28.753
8:52:33.920
00:00.000
5:10:51.816
6:26:18.800

Gun Time
7:12:57.095
7:48:24.368
8:02:35.790
9:26:50.910
9:26:54.363
9:42:37.195
7:04:53.827
00:00.000
7:57:26.854
7:49:01.000
7:10:06.575
7:48:25.754
00:00.000
00:00.000
11:35:28.294
8:55:35.882
8:18:09.615
9:59:51.000
6:41:22.113
7:39:52.225
11:00:46.061
10:33:48.000
7:44:46.000
00:00.000
6:44:03.735
7:25:04.105
6:28:30.000
8:52:35.753
00:00.000
5:10:52.847
6:26:21.350

Page 1 of 2



Place
OA
26

DNS
20

DNS
23
30
43

38

25

33
DNF

24
18
29
37

DNS
DNS
42
DNS
DNF
34

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Frank
Brian
Sean
David
Thomas
David
Heather
Greg
Bill
Antonio
Jennifer
Brian
Seth
Jeremy
David
Randy
Scott
Joelle
Laura
Jonathan
Leah
Jeff
Robbie
Aj

Morris
Nebeker
Olson
Overton
Peavey
Peterson
Ramsdell
Rosenberg
Rupp
Salazar Jr.
Snow
Snyder
Swanson
Swenson
Tarkalson
Thorn
Urban
Vaught
Vogler
Wheelwright
Wilsey
Woody
Woog
Zenkert

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K
50Km
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
326
312
306
349
318
308
355
371
331
384
338
382
357
364
345
337
244
383
366
379
356
368
302
351

Place
Div Division
7  Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
4  Age 20-29
DNS Age 40-49
5 Age 30-39
8 Age 40-49
2 Age 30-39
2 Age 20-29
10 Age 40-49
7  Age 40-49
1 Age 40-49
DNF Age 30-39
- Age 30-39
6 Age 30-39
4  Age 40-49
3  Age50-59
4  Age 50-59
- Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
3 Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49
DNF Age 40-49
9 Age 30-39
1/23/2012

Place
Gender
23
DNS
17
DNS
20
26
8
8
32
22
5
DNF
1
21
16
25
31
1
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNF
29

Gender

TSI IZITnnZL

Chip Time
8:30:11.606
00:00.000
8:01:56.799
00:00.000
8:18:53.816
9:26:44.099
11:37:37.369
7:05:57.078
10:33:48.000
8:25:17.000
9:29:34.739
00:00.000
5:08:02.508
8:21:34.322
7:54:01.737
8:59:02.741
10:05:22.252
5:34:12.847
00:00.000
00:00.000
11:37:37.565
00:00.000
00:00.000
9:42:12.895

Gun Time
8:30:19.794
00:00.000
8:02:08.000
00:00.000
8:19:00.478
9:26:48.251
11:37:48.167
7:06:01.855
10:33:48.000
8:25:17.000
9:29:43.371
00:00.000
5:08:02.508
8:21:45.519
7:54:09.664
8:59:15.895
10:05:36.840
5:34:14.789
00:00.000
00:00.000
11:37:48.167
00:00.000
00:00.000
9:42:22.157
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Place

OA First Name
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www.ProRaceTiming.com

Jeremy
Bradley
Tyson
Bob
Jason
Jeff
Dallas
Xavier
Rebecca
Brian
Kaitlyn
Steven
Jeff
Thomas
Mike
Graham
Rudy
Lorraine
Gary
Scott
Lee
Henry
Jose
Ron
Josh
Brent
Mike
Allison
Mike
Chuck
Calvin

Last Name
Humphrey
Bogdan
Fisher
Pollmann
Hardrath
Black
Trople
Engle
Seyferth
Molloy
Mulhern
Beale
Buckingham
Hine
Hargis
Mackenzie
Mendoza
Wood
Holloway
Snelders
Peterson
Cubero
Cervantes
Smith
Austin
Parker
Kirkmire
Stefancic
Stefancic
Roberts
Henshaw

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K
20 Mile
Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
342
370
386
381
246
212
352
236
200
225
237
241
238
243
359
320
377
249
376
245
217
214
213
224
239
207
301
222
221
303
339

Place
Div

RO NWNERE R

abrPEPbAON
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=
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

1/23/2012

Place
Gender

[

NORFRPO~NOOORWN

Gender

A4 | ENEEdEdEGEIEEJE4h | IEMEEE I | I | I <

Chip Time
3:35:09.571
3:39:40.954
3:42:25.957
3:56:11.735
4:00:07.329
4:02:32.482
4:02:42.093
4:31:54.501
4:35:13.534
4:48:37.345
4:50:35.748
5:01:30.113
5:06:37.146
5:07:55.294
5:11:56.696
5:24:21.987
5:26:36.404
5:28:30.541
5:31:58.007
5:31:47.212
5:34:44.348
5:36:29.147
5:38:40.479
5:51:02.428
5:55:11.513
5:55:44.516
6:10:22.793
6:12:44.830
6:13:14.095
6:17:18.663
6:21:23.575

Gun Time

3:35:10.000
3:39:42.000
3:42:27.000
3:56:13.612
4:00:07.329
4:02:37.774
4:02:44.610
4:31:57.000
4:35:18.325
4:48:52.337
4:50:38.769
5:01:41.359
5:06:43.105
5:08:07.319
5:12:02.082
5:24:30.000
5:26:52.249
5:28:37.189
5:32:01.331
5:32:02.414
5:34:54.649
5:36:33.001
5:38:46.645
5:51:02.428
5:55:24.098
5:55:48.701
6:10:35.337
6:12:48.759
6:13:20.232
6:17:20.502
6:21:31.521
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Robert
Otto
April
Bryan
Brandee
Tim
Conner
Carrie
Tiffany
Rachel
Andy
Sparkle
Rob
Bertha
Andrea
Tina
Marjorie
Sam
Tate
Adrienne
Kris

Tim
Rebekah
Tina

Sir Michael
Miguel
Kelly
Ryan
Mai
Benjamin
Beth

Henshaw
Daly
Wilbur
Westerberg
Schuelke
O'neil

Hall
Quinney
Wilson
Corson
Hyer
Paterson
Russell
Sandoval
Simmonsen
Hamilton
Wilson
Collier
Fischer
Woods
Hawkins
Mutton
McGourty
Russell
Marquardt
Reynoso
Merritt
Hedrick
Kohtz
Hastings
Kobza

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K
20 Mile
Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
344
372
205
240
334
346
321
208
232
380
233
314
247
348
336
209
206
319
347
219
218
330
309
327
204
203
201
234
211
242
220

Place
Div Division
4  Age 20-29
9 Age 30-39
1 Age 30-39
10 Age 30-39
2 Age 30-39
11 Age 30-39
5 Age 20-29
3  Age 30-39
4  Age 30-39
5 Age 30-39
12 Age 30-39
1 Age50-59
4  Age 50-59
6 Age 30-39
1 Age 40-49
2 Age 50-59
2 Age 20-29
5 Age50-59
13 Age 30-39
2  Age 40-49
3 Age 40-49
11 Age 40-49
3  Age 20-29
7  Age 30-39
DNS Age 20-29
DNF Age 20-29
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 20-29
DNS Age 20-29
1/23/2012

Place
Gender
28
29
5
30
6
31
32
7
8
9
33
10
34
11
12
13
14
35
36
15
16
37
17
18
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
M

B e e I & e IR M ARG o e M e e B 1 e e 0 B s e B

Chip Time
6:21:28.720
6:23:37.821
6:23:40.520
6:39:21.000
6:40:45.993
6:40:56.178
6:40:48.107
6:40:49.917
6:43:28.873
6:46:17.306
6:47:17.784
6:54:16.395
7:10:20.500
7:41:51.976
7:45:03.587
8:06:16.255
8:06:16.901
8:36:11.944
8:36:23.298
8:57:16.551
8:57:16.895
8:57:15.403
9:26:46.660
9:54:03.677

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
6:21:35.399
6:23:50.370
6:23:53.625
6:39:21.000
6:40:55.251
6:40:56.178
6:40:57.466
6:40:58.493
6:43:34.278
6:46:24.761
6:47:34.523
6:54:23.118
7:10:36.764
7:42:00.545
7:45:18.292
8:06:29.433
8:06:29.433
8:36:11.944
8:36:23.298
8:57:19.867
8:57:21.000
8:57:26.722
9:26:50.726
9:54:15.972
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
DNS Macy Hill

DNS Noel Salazar
DNS Amy Hedrick

www.ProRaceTiming.com

226
227
210

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K
20 Mile
Full Results - All

Place Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000
DNS Age 40-49 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000
1/23/2012
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
1 Jeremy Humphrey
2 Bradley Bogdan
3  Tyson Fisher
4 Bob Pollmann
5 Jason Hardrath
6 Jeff Black
7 Dallas Trople
8  Xavier Engle
10 Brian Molloy
12 Steven Beale
13 Jeff Buckingham
14 Thomas Hine
15 Mike Hargis
16 Graham Mackenzie
17 Rudy Mendoza
19 Gary Holloway
20 Scott Snelders
21 Lee Peterson
22 Henry Cubero
23 Jose Cervantes
24 Ron Smith
25 Josh Austin
26 Brent Parker
27 Mike Kirkmire
29 Mike Stefancic
30 Chuck Roberts
31 Calvin Henshaw
32 Robert Henshaw
33 Otto Daly
35 Bryan Westerberg
37 Tim O'neil

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K
20 Mile
Full Results - Male

Place
Bib Masters
342
370
386
381
246
212
352
236
225
241
238
243
359
320
377
376
245
217
214
213
224
239
207
301
221
303
339
344
372
240
346

Place
Div

O ~NNONOOOUUITRA,RERL,BARWONENWOWNEREPR

|
O~ WoOWo
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

1/23/2012

Place
Gender

[

O©CoO~NOUTA~,WN

Gender

LTI ZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZILZIZLILILZLILLELL

Chip Time
3:35:09.571
3:39:40.954
3:42:25.957
3:56:11.735
4:00:07.329
4:02:32.482
4:02:42.093
4:31:54.501
4:48:37.345
5:01:30.113
5:06:37.146
5:07:55.294
5:11:56.696
5:24:21.987
5:26:36.404
5:31:58.007
5:31:47.212
5:34:44.348
5:36:29.147
5:38:40.479
5:51:02.428
5:55:11.513
5:55:44.516
6:10:22.793
6:13:14.095
6:17:18.663
6:21:23.575
6:21:28.720
6:23:37.821
6:39:21.000
6:40:56.178

Gun Time

3:35:10.000
3:39:42.000
3:42:27.000
3:56:13.612
4:00:07.329
4:02:37.774
4:02:44.610
4:31:57.000
4:48:52.337
5:01:41.359
5:06:43.105
5:08:07.319
5:12:02.082
5:24:30.000
5:26:52.249
5:32:01.331
5:32:02.414
5:34:54.649
5:36:33.001
5:38:46.645
5:51:02.428
5:55:24.098
5:55:48.701
6:10:35.337
6:13:20.232
6:17:20.502
6:21:31.521
6:21:35.399
6:23:50.370
6:39:21.000
6:40:56.178
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Place
OA
38
42
44
49
50
53
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Conner
Andy
Rob

Sam
Tate

Tim

Sir Michael
Miguel
Ryan
Benjamin
Noel

Hall
Hyer
Russell
Collier
Fischer
Mutton
Marquardt
Reynoso
Hedrick
Hastings
Salazar

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K
20 Mile
Full Results - Male

Place
Bib Masters
321
233
247
319
347
330
204
203
234
242
227

Place

Div
5
12
4
5
13
11
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49

1/23/2012

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

=TI L

Chip Time
6:40:48.107
6:47:17.784
7:10:20.500
8:36:11.944
8:36:23.298
8:57:15.403
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
6:40:57.466
6:47:34.523
7:10:36.764
8:36:11.944
8:36:23.298
8:57:26.722
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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OA First Name Last Name

Place

9 Rebecca
11 Kaitlyn
18 Lorraine
28 Allison
34 April

36 Brandee
39 Carrie
40 Tiffany
41 Rachel
43  Sparkle
45 Bertha
46 Andrea
47 Tina
48 Marjorie
51 Adrienne
52 Kris

54 Rebekah
55 Tina
DNS Kelly
DNS Mai
DNS Beth
DNS Macy
DNS Amy

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Seyferth
Mulhern
Wood
Stefancic
Wilbur
Schuelke
Quinney
Wilson
Corson
Paterson
Sandoval
Simmonsen
Hamilton
Wilson
Woods
Hawkins
McGourty
Russell
Merritt
Kohtz
Kobza
Hill
Hedrick

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K
20 Mile

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
200
237
249
222
205
334
208
232
380
314
348
336
209
206
219
218
309
327
201
211
220
226
210

Place
Div

WWNNNREFPOPFRPOMMWNEREPRP

~

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

1/23/2012

Place
Gender

©oO~NOOTA,WDNPE
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

=
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Chip Time
4:35:13.534
4:50:35.748
5:28:30.541
6:12:44.830
6:23:40.520
6:40:45.993
6:40:49.917
6:43:28.873
6:46:17.306
6:54:16.395
7:41:51.976
7:45:03.587
8:06:16.255
8:06:16.901
8:57:16.551
8:57:16.895
9:26:46.660
9:54:03.677

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
4:35:18.325
4:50:38.769
5:28:37.189
6:12:48.759
6:23:53.625
6:40:55.251
6:40:58.493
6:43:34.278
6:46:24.761
6:54:23.118
7:42:00.545
7:45:18.292
8:06:29.433
8:06:29.433
8:57:19.867
8:57:21.000
9:26:50.726
9:54:15.972
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

ZWN R

A WN P

(6]

DNS
DNF
DNS
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Wilson Creek Frozen 50K

20 Mile

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

=

MMM ITZIZIZIZIZIZILZL T

=TI L

Rebecca
Kaitlyn
Allison
Marjorie
Rebekah
Beth

Bradley
Jason
Xavier
Mike
Robert
Conner

Sir Michael
Miguel
Benjamin

April
Brandee
Carrie
Tiffany
Rachel
Bertha
Tina

Jeremy
Tyson
Brian
Steven
Jeff
Thomas

Place
Bib OA
Seyferth 200 9
Mulhern 237 11
Stefancic 222 28
Wilson 206 48
McGourty 309 54
Kobza 220 DNS
Bogdan 370 2
Hardrath 246 5
Engle 236 8
Stefancic 221 29
Henshaw 344 32
Hall 321 38
Marquardt 204 DNS
Reynoso 203 DNF
Hastings 242 DNS
Wilbur 205 34
Schuelke 334 36
Quinney 208 39
Wilson 232 40
Corson 380 41
Sandoval 348 45
Russell 327 55
Humphrey 342 1
Fisher 386 3
Molloy 225 10
Beale 241 12
Buckingham 238 13
Hine 243 14
1/23/2012

Place Place
Masters Gender
1
2
4
14
17
DNS

W NN
NN

DNS
DNF
DNS

©O© 00 ~NO O

=
=

Chip Time
4:35:13.534
4:50:35.748
6:12:44.830
8:06:16.901
9:26:46.660

00:00.000

3:39:40.954
4:00:07.329
4:31:54.501
6:13:14.095
6:21:28.720
6:40:48.107
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

6:23:40.520
6:40:45.993
6:40:49.917
6:43:28.873
6:46:17.306
7:41:51.976
9:54:03.677

3:35:09.571
3:42:25.957
4:48:37.345
5:01:30.113
5:06:37.146
5:07:55.294

Gun Time
4:35:18.325
4:50:38.769
6:12:48.759
8:06:29.433
9:26:50.726
00:00.000

3:39:42.000
4:00:07.329
4:31:57.000
6:13:20.232
6:21:35.399
6:40:57.466
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

6:23:53.625
6:40:55.251
6:40:58.493
6:43:34.278
6:46:24.761
7:42:00.545
9:54:15.972

3:35:10.000
3:42:27.000
4:48:52.337
5:01:41.359
5:06:43.105
5:08:07.319
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place

Div
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

O~NO OIS WNPE

©

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K
20 Mile
Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

mMmTmTmTmTmmm I L
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Rudy
Scott
Josh
Chuck
Otto
Bryan
Tim
Andy
Tate
Ryan

Andrea
Adrienne
Kris
Kelly

Mai
Macy
Amy

Bob
Jeff
Dallas
Graham
Gary
Lee
Henry
Jose
Brent
Mike
Tim
Noel

Place
Bib OA
Mendoza 377 17
Snelders 245 20
Austin 239 25
Roberts 303 30
Daly 372 33
Westerberg 240 35
O'neil 346 37
Hyer 233 42
Fischer 347 50
Hedrick 234 DNS
Simmonsen 336 46
Woods 219 51
Hawkins 218 52
Merritt 201 DNS
Kohtz 211 DNS
Hill 226 DNS
Hedrick 210 DNS
Pollmann 381 4
Black 212 6
Trople 352 7
Mackenzie 320 16
Holloway 376 19
Peterson 217 21
Cubero 214 22
Cervantes 213 23
Parker 207 26
Kirkmire 301 27
Mutton 330 53
Salazar 227 DNS
1/23/2012

Place Place
Masters Gender
15
17
22
26
29
30
31
33
36
DNS

12

15

16
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

20
23
24
37
DNS

Chip Time
5:26:36.404
5:31:47.212
5:55:11.513
6:17:18.663
6:23:37.821
6:39:21.000
6:40:56.178
6:47:17.784
8:36:23.298

00:00.000

7:45:03.587
8:57:16.551
8:57:16.895
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

3:56:11.735
4:02:32.482
4:02:42.093
5:24:21.987
5:31:58.007
5:34:44.348
5:36:29.147
5:38:40.479
5:55:44.516
6:10:22.793
8:57:15.403

00:00.000

Gun Time
5:26:52.249
5:32:02.414
5:55:24.098
6:17:20.502
6:23:50.370
6:39:21.000
6:40:56.178
6:47:34.523
8:36:23.298
00:00.000

7:45:18.292
8:57:19.867
8:57:21.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

3:56:13.612
4:02:37.774
4:02:44.610
5:24:30.000
5:32:01.331
5:34:54.649
5:36:33.001
5:38:46.645
5:55:48.701
6:10:35.337
8:57:26.722

00:00.000
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Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

N -~
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Wilson Creek Frozen 50K

20 Mile

Group Results

Place
OA Masters Gender

Gender First Name Last Name Bib

m T T

=L

Lorraine
Sparkle
Tina

Mike
Ron
Calvin
Rob
Sam

Wood
Paterson
Hamilton

Hargis
Smith
Henshaw
Russell
Collier

249
314
209

359
224
339
247
319

1/23/2012

18
43
47

15
24
31
44
49

Place

Place

3
10
13

13
21
27
34
35

Chip Time

5:28:30.541
6:54:16.395
8:06:16.255

5:11:56.696
5:51:02.428
6:21:23.575
7:10:20.500
8:36:11.944

Gun Time

5:28:37.189
6:54:23.118
8:06:29.433

5:12:02.082
5:51:02.428
6:21:31.521
7:10:36.764
8:36:11.944
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Place
OA
25
12

13
23
49
41
22
33

50

38
47

15
DNS
52
DNS
DNS
31
32
DNS
14
19

42
27
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name
Josh Austin
Steven Beale
Jeff Black
Bradley Bogdan
Jeff Buckingham
Jose Cervantes
Sam Collier
Rachel Corson
Henry Cubero
Otto Daly
Xavier Engle
Tate Fischer
Tyson Fisher
Conner Hall

Tina Hamilton
Jason Hardrath
Mike Hargis
Benjamin  Hastings
Kris Hawkins
Amy Hedrick
Ryan Hedrick
Calvin Henshaw
Robert Henshaw
Macy Hill
Thomas Hine
Gary Holloway
Jeremy Humphrey
Andy Hyer

Mike Kirkmire
Beth Kobza
Mai Kohtz

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K
20 Mile
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
239
241
212
370
238
213
319
380
214
372
236
347
386
321
209
246
359
242
218
210
234
339
344
226
243
376
342
233
301
220
211

Place
Div Division
7  Age 30-39
2 Age 30-39
2  Age 40-49
- Age 20-29
3  Age 30-39
8 Age 40-49
5 Age 50-59
5 Age 30-39
7  Age 40-49
9 Age 30-39
2  Age 20-29
13 Age 30-39
- Age 30-39
5 Age 20-29
2  Age 50-59
1 Age 20-29
1 Age50-59
DNS Age 20-29
3  Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
3 Age 50-59
4  Age 20-29
DNS Age 40-49
4  Age 30-39
5 Age 40-49
- Age 30-39
12  Age 30-39
10 Age 40-49
DNS Age 20-29
DNS Age 40-49
1/23/2012

Place
Gender
22
10
6
2
11
20
35
9
19
29
8
36
3
32
13
5
13
DNS
16
DNS
DNS
27
28
DNS
12
16

33
24
DNS
DNS

Gender

TTZIZIZIZIZITTZSZIZITNTTNEZIZITSZIZIZIZIZITNNIESSSZSLSLSL

Chip Time
5:55:11.513
5:01:30.113
4:02:32.482
3:39:40.954
5:06:37.146
5:38:40.479
8:36:11.944
6:46:17.306
5:36:29.147
6:23:37.821
4:31:54.501
8:36:23.298
3:42:25.957
6:40:48.107
8:06:16.255
4:00:07.329
5:11:56.696

00:00.000
8:57:16.895

00:00.000

00:00.000
6:21:23.575
6:21:28.720

00:00.000
5:07:55.294
5:31:58.007
3:35:09.571
6:47:17.784
6:10:22.793

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
5:55:24.098
5:01:41.359
4:02:37.774
3:39:42.000
5:06:43.105
5:38:46.645
8:36:11.944
6:46:24.761
5:36:33.001
6:23:50.370
4:31:57.000
8:36:23.298
3:42:27.000
6:40:57.466
8:06:29.433
4:00:07.329
5:12:02.082
00:00.000
8:57:21.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
6:21:31.521
6:21:35.399
00:00.000
5:08:07.319
5:32:01.331
3:35:10.000
6:47:34.523
6:10:35.337
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
16

DNS
54
17

DNS
10
11
53
37
26
43
21

39
DNF
30
44
55
DNS
45
36

46
24
20
28
29

35

34
48

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Graham
Sir Michael
Rebekah
Rudy
Kelly
Brian
Kaitlyn
Tim

Tim
Brent
Sparkle
Lee

Bob
Carrie
Miguel
Chuck
Rob
Tina
Noel
Bertha
Brandee
Rebecca
Andrea
Ron
Scott
Allison
Mike
Dallas
Bryan
April
Marjorie

Last Name
Mackenzie
Marquardt
McGourty
Mendoza
Merritt
Molloy
Mulhern
Mutton
O'neill
Parker
Paterson
Peterson
Pollmann
Quinney
Reynoso
Roberts
Russell
Russell
Salazar
Sandoval
Schuelke
Seyferth
Simmonsen
Smith
Snelders
Stefancic
Stefancic
Trople
Westerberg
Wilbur
Wilson

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K
20 Mile
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
320
204
309
377
201
225
237
330
346
207
314
217
381
208
203
303
247
327
227
348
334
200
336
224
245
222
221
352
240
205
206

Place
Div
4
DNS
3
5
DNS

[
[

S

WWRONRFE I NOZNDAOZWE ORO
wn

=
o

N -

Division

Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

1/23/2012

Place
Gender
14
DNS
17
15
DNS
9
2
37
31
23
10
18
4
7
DNF
26
34
18
DNS
11
6
1
12
21
17
4
25
7
30
5
14

Gender

TTEZZIZITEIEITTTTTETNSIZINESINSIZInNETNESTnNSZ

Chip Time
5:24:21.987

00:00.000
9:26:46.660
5:26:36.404

00:00.000
4:48:37.345
4:50:35.748
8:57:15.403
6:40:56.178
5:55:44.516
6:54:16.395
5:34:44.348
3:56:11.735
6:40:49.917

00:00.000
6:17:18.663
7:10:20.500
9:54:03.677

00:00.000
7:41:51.976
6:40:45.993
4:35:13.534
7:45:03.587
5:51:02.428
5:31:47.212
6:12:44.830
6:13:14.095
4:02:42.093
6:39:21.000
6:23:40.520
8:06:16.901

Gun Time
5:24:30.000
00:00.000
9:26:50.726
5:26:52.249
00:00.000
4:48:52.337
4:50:38.769
8:57:26.722
6:40:56.178
5:55:48.701
6:54:23.118
5:34:54.649
3:56:13.612
6:40:58.493
00:00.000
6:17:20.502
7:10:36.764
9:54:15.972
00:00.000
7:42:00.545
6:40:55.251
4:35:18.325
7:45:18.292
5:51:02.428
5:32:02.414
6:12:48.759
6:13:20.232
4:02:44.610
6:39:21.000
6:23:53.625
8:06:29.433
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Place
OA
40
18
51

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Tiffany
Lorraine
Adrienne

Wilson
Wood
Woods

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K

20 Mile

List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
232
249
219

Place
Div Division
4  Age 30-39
- Age 50-59
2  Age 40-49

1/23/2012

Place
Gender
8
3
15

Gender
F
F
F

Chip Time Gun Time
6:43:28.873 6:43:34.278
5:28:30.541 5:28:37.189
8:57:16.551 8:57:19.867

Page 3 of 3



Place

o
>

Miles
Ryan
Kris
Mark
Andy
John
Dave
Tom
Raymond
Pat
Chad
Dustin
Marianna
Paul
Kylee
Eric
Vicki
Shasta
Steve
Paul
Joshua
Albert
Ty

Jill

Erin
Mike
Chris
Josh
Steve
Dan
Coy

e
SEBoco~v~ourwNr
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www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Wiscombe
Griffeth
Wilson
Skudlarek
Johnson
Scripps
Jansik
Mortensen
Mullenax
Berg
Larsen
Hills
Edwards
Bolick
Wiscombe
Clark
Trees
Hadley
Silva
Turcke
Purkiss
Savaria
Brennan
Deakins
Shelton
Dixon
Jones
Fullenwider
McDowell
Henry
Wood

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K

Place
Bib Masters
80
76
73
94
87

235

99
23
21
35
93
68
27
57
79
83

216

26

341

40
19
90
24
84
85
64
41
77
17
54
89

Full Results - All

Plac
Div
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=
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10 Mile

e
Division
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

1/24/2012

Place
Gender

= i
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Gender
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Chip Time
1:28:23.713
1:29:40.260
1:36:02.793
1:37:26.224
1:44:32.161
1:45:33.040
1:46:59.152
1:47:10.795
1:47:25.238
1:47:41.978
1:50:56.031
1:51:12.715
1:54:55.134
1:57:17.272
1:57:43.479
1:58:35.944
2:01:09.718
2:01:15.230
2:01:22.797
2:03:28.301
2:07:26.936
2:08:29.019
2:10:23.293
2:10:38.762
2:12:05.094
2:12:33.526
2:13:51.367
2:13:53.869
2:15:56.918
2:18:55.079
2:20:00.404

Gun Time

1:28:32.389
1:29:41.622
1:36:04.769
1:37:32.425
1:44:32.161
1:45:44.306
1:47:01.338
1:47:17.183
1:47:26.679
1:47:48.801
1:50:59.805
1:51:12.715
1:55:03.898
1:57:27.995
1:57:52.862
1:58:46.131
2:01:12.926
2:01:19.900
2:01:27.150
2:03:31.469
2:07:34.393
2:08:30.969
2:10:28.295
2:10:48.759
2:12:08.382
2:12:39.283
2:13:53.908
2:13:57.841
2:16:03.113
2:19:08.314
2:20:21.500

Page 1 of 4



Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

First Name Last Name

Dana
Doug
Emily
Lisa
Lee
Lori
Rex
Mary
Hobart
Butch
Lissa
Sue
Natalie
Lindsay
Dominik
Bill
Lora
Galina
Mike
Donna
Krystal
Dwight
Andrea
Chele
John
Carol
Robert
Michael
Mike
Andrew
Carlos

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Wallace
Trees
Morgan
Lucas
Williams
George
Parker
Pritchard
Swan
McDaniel
Simis
Linja
Roberts
Seals
Weiss
Guenzler
Seabaugh
Zinchuk
O'bleness
Braswell
Dixon
Schuh

Wilkes-Parnett

Howell
Robb
Hoffman
Hoffman
Gordon
Upton
Olson
Ayllon

Bib Masters

100
215
55
82
81
61
8
62
38
37
25
36
34
60
59
329
12
66
47
2
65
1
96
98
22
48
49
20
10
70
78

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K

Place

Full Results - All

10 Mile

Place
Div Division

POEB0CO00rRrRUNORODOWWUARAWNORONURW®WAN

[y
w

Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49

1/24/2012

Place
Gender
7
26
8
9
27
10
28
11
29
30
12
13
14
15
31
32
16
17
33
18
19
34
20
21
35
22
36
37
38
39
40

Gender

-l § <Gl & B o Bl » B o B M o B o e 1 e 1 e 1 e Bl s e s B i 1 |

Chip Time

2:21:49.422
2:21:51.434
2:24:33.274
2:25:29.495
2:25:32.384
2:25:57.052
2:25:58.545
2:27:31.996
2:28:51.153
2:28:53.854
2:30:45.535
2:30:46.987
2:30:49.091
2:31:28.093
2:33:54.969
2:35:40.118
2:35:45.515
2:36:16.256
2:36:42.881
2:38:48.870
2:39:20.593
2:39:48.520
2:40:03.883
2:40:04.625
2:40:38.024
2:40:43.800
2:40:45.864
2:43:58.711
2:44:18.775
2:44:42 915
2:49:09.391

Gun Time

2:21:53.149
2:21:54.645
2:24:45.631
2:25:41.307
2:25:43.696
2:26:01.900
2:26:09.210
2:27:35.720
2:28:58.546
2:29:01.439
2:30:51.745
2:30:52.277
2:30:54.174
2:31:35.465
2:34:03.042
2:35:49.325
2:35:53.640
2:36:41.726
2:36:56.130
2:38:52.718
2:39:26.150
2:39:55.460
2:40:08.881
2:40:09.101
2:40:51.825
2:40:57.675
2:40:59.094
2:44:12.031
2:44:35.509
2:44:51.002
2:49:25.486
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OA First Name Last Name

Place

63 Gregg
64 Shanna
65 Valerie
66 Rene'
67 Ray
68 Michael
69 Linda
70 Heather
71 Wendy
72 Colton
73 Elsa
74  Kim

75 Dieter
76 Marci
77 Kandace
78 Maricela
79 Linda
80 Lesley
81 Nellie
82 Craig
83 Michael
84 Wayne
85 Wayne
86 Josh
87 Michelle
DNS Josh
DNS Michelle
DNF Tina
DNS Michele
DNS Marcie
DNS Nikki

www.ProRaceTiming.com

McCulloch
Breeding
Block
Miller-Lind
Ramirez
Chrisman
Weiss
Oyler
Renfro
Hoffman
Cervantes
O'connor
Berriochoa
Blandford
Rodriguez
Davenport
Kluge
Albjerg
Pryor

King
Hoffman
Ebenroth, Jr.
Ebenroth
Ingram
Anderson
Knerr
Hurty
Upton
Osmond
Bettys
Clampitt

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K

Place

Bib Masters
71
45
56
28
39
67
16
18
15
43
13
72

9
31
69
46
97
44
74
95
42
11

5

335

3

365

75
6
7
4

102

Full Results - All

Place
Div
10
10
11
12
11
14
13

N .
KBErHhoor~v~or o

15

13

14

11
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

10 Mile

Division

Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 10 and under

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 11-14
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

1/24/2012

Place
Gender
41
23
24
25
42
43
26
27
28
44
29
30
45
31
32
33
34
46
35
47
48
49
50
51
36
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

TTMTTTMZETNZZIZIZZZZ2nZZnnnmnmnEEnnmnZnnanI2nnnZ

Chip Time
2:49:25.605
2:49:58.172
2:50:16.246
2:57:18.216
3:02:19.729
3:04:38.184
3:06:22.405
3:06:33.499
3:07:15.167
3:08:16.740
3:08:39.479
3:10:59.503
3:12:12.039
3:12:29.039
3:12:55.161
3:13:13.929
3:13:07.475
3:19:10.008
3:20:46.502
3:28:53.190
3:32:18.947
3:36:36.941
3:36:39.051
3:47:51.290
3:56:46.500

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
2:49:26.947
2:50:10.563
2:50:33.939
2:57:20.296
3:02:36.308
3:04:51.429
3:06:31.091
3:06:42.160
3:07:25.173
3:08:31.343
3:08:49.480
3:11:06.321
3:12:29.183
3:12:38.170
3:13:03.882
3:13:21.720
3:13:25.678
3:19:22.448
3:20:48.473
3:28:53.190
3:32:33.406
3:36:52.970
3:36:54.570
3:47:51.290
3:56:52.254
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Gary
Jennifer
Clinton
Stacey
Joyce
Katie
Aytree
Sabrina
Evelyn
Adam
Rick
Victoria
Anna
Charlie
Mark
Linda
Chere
Natalie

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Abney
Johnson
Treadwell
Donohue
Gebhardt
Gebhardt
Blalock
Tharp
Johnson
Guyton
Stockman
Rogers
Martin
Waag
Willnerd
Schwehr
Ostolasa
Podgorski

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K

Full Results - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div

14
30
92
50
51
52
53
91
86
32
101
29
374
88
58
103
63
33

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

10 Mile

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

1/24/2012

Place
Gender
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

e e B & e B e M e e e Bl 1 (G

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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OA First Name Last Name

Place

1 Miles
2 Ryan

3 Kiris

4  Mark

5 Andy

6 John
7 Dave

8 Tom

9 Raymond
10 Pat

11 Chad
12 Dustin
14 Paul
16 Eric

19 Steve
20 Paul
21 Joshua
22 Albert
23 Ty

26 Mike
27 Chris
28 Josh
29 Steve
30 Dan
31 Coy
33 Doug
36 Lee

38 Rex
40 Hobart
41 Butch
46  Dominik

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Wiscombe
Griffeth
Wilson
Skudlarek
Johnson
Scripps
Jansik
Mortensen
Mullenax
Berg
Larsen
Hills
Bolick
Clark
Silva
Turcke
Purkiss
Savaria
Brennan
Dixon
Jones
Fullenwider
McDowell
Henry
Wood
Trees
Williams
Parker
Swan
McDaniel
Weiss

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K

Place
Bib Masters
80
76
73
94
87
235
99
23
21
35
93
68
57
83
341
40
19
90
24
64
41
77
17
54
89
215
81
8
38
37
59

Full Results - Male

Place
Div
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10 Mile

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29

1/24/2012

Place
Gender

PR
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Gender

EEGE AR dE GG GGG G GGG G-

Chip Time
1:28:23.713
1:29:40.260
1:36:02.793
1:37:26.224
1:44:32.161
1:45:33.040
1:46:59.152
1:47:10.795
1:47:25.238
1:47:41.978
1:50:56.031
1:51:12.715
1:57:17.272
1:58:35.944
2:01:22.797
2:03:28.301
2:07:26.936
2:08:29.019
2:10:23.293
2:12:33.526
2:13:51.367
2:13:53.869
2:15:56.918
2:18:55.079
2:20:00.404
2:21:51.434
2:25:32.384
2:25:58.545
2:28:51.153
2:28:53.854
2:33:54.969

Gun Time

1:28:32.389
1:29:41.622
1:36:04.769
1:37:32.425
1:44:32.161
1:45:44.306
1:47:01.338
1:47:17.183
1:47:26.679
1:47:48.801
1:50:59.805
1:51:12.715
1:57:27.995
1:58:46.131
2:01:27.150
2:03:31.469
2:07:34.393
2:08:30.969
2:10:28.295
2:12:39.283
2:13:53.908
2:13:57.841
2:16:03.113
2:19:08.314
2:20:21.500
2:21:54.645
2:25:43.696
2:26:09.210
2:28:58.546
2:29:01.439
2:34:03.042

Page 1 of 2



Place
OA
47
50
53
56
58
59
60
61
62
63
67
68
72
75
80
82
83
84
85
86

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name
Bill Guenzler
Mike O'bleness
Dwight Schuh
John Robb
Robert Hoffman
Michael Gordon
Mike Upton
Andrew Olson
Carlos Ayllon
Gregg McCulloch
Ray Ramirez
Michael Chrisman
Colton Hoffman
Dieter Berriochoa
Lesley Albjerg
Craig King
Michael Hoffman
Wayne Ebenroth, Jr.
Wayne Ebenroth
Josh Ingram
Josh Knerr
Gary Abney
Clinton Treadwell
Adam Guyton
Rick Stockman
Charlie Waag
Mark Willnerd

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K

Place

Bib Masters
329
47

1
22
49
20
10
70
78
71
39
67
43

9
44
95
42
11

5
335
365
14
92
32
101
88
58

Full Results - Male

10 Mile

Place

Div
8
9
1
9
10
11
12
4
13
10
11
14
1
1
11
12
15
1
13
14
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 15-19

Age 10 and under

Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 11-14
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

1/24/2012

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

IR EdE I GE GG GGG I

Chip Time
2:35:40.118
2:36:42.881
2:39:48.520
2:40:38.024
2:40:45.864
2:43:58.711
2:44:18.775
2:44:42 915
2:49:09.391
2:49:25.605
3:02:19.729
3:04:38.184
3:08:16.740
3:12:12.039
3:19:10.008
3:28:53.190
3:32:18.947
3:36:36.941
3:36:39.051
3:47:51.290

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
2:35:49.325
2:36:56.130
2:39:55.460
2:40:51.825
2:40:59.094
2:44:12.031
2:44:35.509
2:44:51.002
2:49:25.486
2:49:26.947
3:02:36.308
3:04:51.429
3:08:31.343
3:12:29.183
3:19:22.448
3:28:53.190
3:32:33.406
3:36:52.970
3:36:54.570
3:47:51.290
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
13
15
17
18
24
25
32
34
35
37
39
42
43
44
45
48
49
51
52
54
55
57
64
65
66
69
70
71
73
74
76

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Marianna
Kylee
Vicki
Shasta
Jill

Erin
Dana
Emily
Lisa
Lori
Mary
Lissa
Sue
Natalie
Lindsay
Lora
Galina
Donna
Krystal
Andrea
Chele
Carol
Shanna
Valerie
Rene'
Linda
Heather
Wendy
Elsa
Kim
Marci

Edwards
Wiscombe
Trees
Hadley
Deakins
Shelton
Wallace
Morgan
Lucas
George
Pritchard
Simis
Linja
Roberts
Seals
Seabaugh
Zinchuk
Braswell
Dixon
Wilkes-Parnett
Howell
Hoffman
Breeding
Block
Miller-Lind
Weiss
Oyler
Renfro
Cervantes
O'connor
Blandford

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K

Place
Bib Masters
27
79
216
26
84
85
100
55
82
61
62
25
36
34
60
12
66
2
65
96
98
48
45
56
28
16
18
15
13
72
31

10 Mile
Full Results - Female

Place
Div

OFRPUOINPROWOUAOPRWEANREFEWNNEREPRE

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

1/24/2012

Place
Gender

©oO~NOOOTA,WDNPE

WWRNNRNNRNNNNNNRERRRRRRRRR R
RPOOXVOURWNRPOOONO®UONAWNERO

Gender
F

MTTTMTTMTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTT T T

Chip Time
1:54:55.134
1:57:43.479
2:01:09.718
2:01:15.230
2:10:38.762
2:12:05.094
2:21:49.422
2:24:33.274
2:25:29.495
2:25:57.052
2:27:31.996
2:30:45.535
2:30:46.987
2:30:49.091
2:31:28.093
2:35:45.515
2:36:16.256
2:38:48.870
2:39:20.593
2:40:03.883
2:40:04.625
2:40:43.800
2:49:58.172
2:50:16.246
2:57:18.216
3:06:22.405
3:06:33.499
3:07:15.167
3:08:39.479
3:10:59.503
3:12:29.039

Gun Time

1:55:03.898
1:57:52.862
2:01:12.926
2:01:19.900
2:10:48.759
2:12:08.382
2:21:53.149
2:24:45.631
2:25:41.307
2:26:01.900
2:27:35.720
2:30:51.745
2:30:52.277
2:30:54.174
2:31:35.465
2:35:53.640
2:36:41.726
2:38:52.718
2:39:26.150
2:40:08.881
2:40:09.101
2:40:57.675
2:50:10.563
2:50:33.939
2:57:20.296
3:06:31.091
3:06:42.160
3:07:25.173
3:08:49.480
3:11:06.321
3:12:38.170
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Place
OA
77
78
79
81
87
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Kandace
Maricela
Linda
Nellie
Michelle
Michelle
Tina
Michele
Marcie
Nikki
Jennifer
Stacey
Joyce
Katie
Aytree
Sabrina
Evelyn
Victoria
Anna
Linda
Chere
Natalie

Last Name
Rodriguez
Davenport
Kluge
Pryor
Anderson
Hurty
Upton
Osmond
Bettys
Clampitt
Johnson
Donohue
Gebhardt
Gebhardt
Blalock
Tharp
Johnson
Rogers
Martin
Schwehr
Ostolasa
Podgorski

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K

Place
Bib Masters
69
46
97
74
3
75
6
7
4
102
30
50
51
52
53
91
86
29
374
103
63
33

10 Mile
Full Results - Female

Place
Div
9
15
1
10
11
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

1/24/2012

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
F

MTTTTTTMTMTTTTTTTTTTT T

Chip Time
3:12:55.161
3:13:13.929
3:13:07.475
3:20:46.502
3:56:46.500
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
3:13:03.882
3:13:21.720
3:13:25.678
3:20:48.473
3:56:52.254
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Wilson Creek Frozen 50K
10 Mile
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 10 and under 1 M Dieter Berriochoa 9 75 45 3:12:12.039 3:12:29.183
Age 11-14 1 M Wayne Ebenroth, Jr. 11 84 49 3:36:36.941 3:36:52.970
Age 15-19 1 M Colton Hoffman 43 72 44 3:08:16.740 3:08:31.343
Age 20-29 1 F Jill Deakins 84 24 5 2:10:38.762 2:10:48.759
Age 20-29 2 F Dana Wallace 100 32 7 2:21:49.422 2:21:53.149
Age 20-29 3 F Lindsay Seals 60 45 15 2:31:28.093 2:31:35.465
Age 20-29 4 F Galina Zinchuk 66 49 17 2:36:16.256 2:36:41.726
Age 20-29 5 F Heather Oyler 18 70 27 3:06:33.499 3:06:42.160
Age 20-29 DNF F Katie Gebhardt 52 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 20-29 DNS F Sabrina Tharp 91 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 20-29 DNS F Natalie Podgorski 33 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 20-29 1 M Ty Brennan 24 23 19 2:10:23.293 2:10:28.295
Age 20-29 2 M Steve McDowell 17 29 23 2:15:56.918 2:16:03.113
Age 20-29 3 M Dominik Weiss 59 46 31 2:33:54.969 2:34:03.042
Age 20-29 4 M Andrew Olson 70 61 39 2:44:42.915 2:44:51.002
Age 20-29 DNS M Josh Knerr 365 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 20-29 DNS M Adam Guyton 32 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 - F Marianna  Edwards 27 13 1 1:54:55.134 1:55:03.898
Age 30-39 - F Kylee Wiscombe 79 15 2 1:57:43.479 1:57:52.862
Age 30-39 1 F Shasta Hadley 26 18 4 2:01:15.230 2:01:19.900
Age 30-39 2 F Erin Shelton 85 25 6 2:12:05.094 2:12:08.382
Age 30-39 3 F Emily Morgan 55 34 8 2:24:33.274 2:24:45.631
Age 30-39 4 F Mary Pritchard 62 39 11 2:27:31.996 2:27:35.720
Age 30-39 5 F Krystal Dixon 65 52 19 2:39:20.593 2:39:26.150
Age 30-39 6 F Elsa Cervantes 13 73 29 3:08:39.479 3:08:49.480
Age 30-39 7 F Kim O'connor 72 74 30 3:10:59.503 3:11:06.321
www.ProRaceTiming.com 1/24/2012 Page 1 of 4



Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
8
9
10
11
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

O©oO~NO O, WNPE

DNS

Gender First Name

F

T T T T T TTT

=TI LL

T

Marci
Kandace
Nellie
Michelle
Marcie
Jennifer
Stacey
Aytree
Victoria
Chere

Miles
Ryan
Kris
Mark
John
Pat
Chad
Dustin
Paul
Joshua
Mike
Chris
Josh
Ray
Craig
Wayne
Josh
Gary

Vicki

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K

10 Mile

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Blandford 31
Rodriguez 69
Pryor 74
Anderson 3
Bettys 4
Johnson 30
Donohue 50
Blalock 53
Rogers 29
Ostolasa 63
Wiscombe 80
Griffeth 76
Wilson 73
Skudlarek 94
Scripps 235
Berg 35
Larsen 93
Hills 68
Bolick 57
Purkiss 19
Dixon 64
Jones 41
Fullenwider 77
Ramirez 39
King 95
Ebenroth 5
Ingram 335
Abney 14
Trees 216
1/24/2012

Place
OA
76
77
81
87
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

[
SEBorwne

14
21
26
27
28
67
82
85
86
DNS

17

Place Place
Masters Gender
31
32
35
36
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DD WN B

DNS

Chip Time
3:12:29.039
3:12:55.161
3:20:46.502
3:56:46.500
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:28:23.713
1:29:40.260
1:36:02.793
1:37:26.224
1:45:33.040
1:47:41.978
1:50:56.031
1:51:12.715
1:57:17.272
2:07:26.936
2:12:33.526
2:13:51.367
2:13:53.869
3:02:19.729
3:28:53.190
3:36:39.051
3:47:51.290

00:00.000

2:01:09.718

Gun Time
3:12:38.170
3:13:03.882
3:20:48.473
3:56:52.254
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:28:32.389
1:29:41.622
1:36:04.769
1:37:32.425
1:45:44.306
1:47:48.801
1:50:59.805
1:51:12.715
1:57:27.995
2:07:34.393
2:12:39.283
2:13:53.908
2:13:57.841
3:02:36.308
3:28:53.190
3:36:54.570
3:47:51.290

00:00.000

2:01:12.926
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

(=Y

O©CoO~NOOOTh~,WN

DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

O~NO OIS WNLPE

Gender First Name Last Name

F

TTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T

=TI L

Lisa
Lori
Lissa
Sue
Natalie
Lora
Donna
Chele
Carol
Shanna
Valerie
Rene'
Linda
Wendy
Maricela
Michelle
Tina
Michele
Nikki
Evelyn
Anna
Linda

Andy
Dave
Tom
Raymond
Eric

Paul

Dan

Rex

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K

10 Mile

Group Results

Place
Bib OA
Lucas 82 35
George 61 37
Simis 25 42
Linja 36 43
Roberts 34 44
Seabaugh 12 48
Braswell 2 51
Howell 98 55
Hoffman 48 57
Breeding 45 64
Block 56 65
Miller-Lind 28 66
Weiss 16 69
Renfro 15 71
Davenport 46 78
Hurty 75 DNS
Upton 6 DNF
Osmond 7 DNS
Clampitt 102 DNS
Johnson 86 DNS
Martin 374 DNS
Schwehr 103 DNS
Johnson 87 5
Jansik 99 7
Mortensen 23 8
Mullenax 21 9
Clark 83 16
Turcke 40 20
Henry 54 30
Parker 8 38
1/24/2012

Place Place
Masters Gender
9
10
12
13
14
16
18
21
22
23
24
25
26
28
33
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Chip Time
2:25:29.495
2:25:57.052
2:30:45.535
2:30:46.987
2:30:49.091
2:35:45.515
2:38:48.870
2:40:04.625
2:40:43.800
2:49:58.172
2:50:16.246
2:57:18.216
3:06:22.405
3:07:15.167
3:13:13.929
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:44:32.161
1:46:59.152
1:47:10.795
1:47:25.238
1:58:35.944
2:03:28.301
2:18:55.079
2:25:58.545

Gun Time
2:25:41.307
2:26:01.900
2:30:51.745
2:30:52.277
2:30:54.174
2:35:53.640
2:38:52.718
2:40:09.101
2:40:57.675
2:50:10.563
2:50:33.939
2:57:20.296
3:06:31.091
3:07:25.173
3:13:21.720
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:44:32.161
1:47:01.338
1:47:17.183
1:47:26.679
1:58:46.131
2:03:31.469
2:19:08.314
2:26:09.210
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69

Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNF

O©oO~NOOThA, WNPE

Gender First Name Last Name

T =TI L

=TI LL

T

John
Robert
Michael
Mike
Carlos
Michael
Michael
Clinton
Rick
Mark

Linda
Joyce

Steve
Albert
Coy
Doug
Lee
Hobart
Butch
Bill
Mike
Gregg
Lesley
Charlie

Andrea

Dwight

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K

10 Mile

Group Results

Robb
Hoffman
Gordon
Upton
Ayllon
Chrisman
Hoffman
Treadwell
Stockman
Willnerd

Kluge
Gebhardt

Silva
Savaria
Wood
Trees
Williams
Swan
McDaniel
Guenzler
O'bleness
McCulloch
Albjerg
Waag

Wilkes-Parnett

Schuh

Bib
22
49
20
10
78
67
42
92

101
58

97
51

341
90
89

215
81
38
37

329
47
71
44
88

96

1

1/24/2012

Place
OA
56
58
59
60
62
68
83
DNS
DNS
DNS

79
DNF

19
22
31
33
36
40
41
47
50
63
80
DNS

54

53

Place Place
Masters Gender
35
36
37
38
40
43
48
DNS
DNS
DNS

34
DNF

15
18
25
26
27
29
30
32
33
41
46
DNS

20

34

Chip Time
2:40:38.024
2:40:45.864
2:43:58.711
2:44:18.775
2:49:09.391
3:04:38.184
3:32:18.947

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

3:13:07.475
00:00.000

2:01:22.797
2:08:29.019
2:20:00.404
2:21:51.434
2:25:32.384
2:28:51.153
2:28:53.854
2:35:40.118
2:36:42.881
2:49:25.605
3:19:10.008

00:00.000

2:40:03.883

2:39:48.520

Gun Time
2:40:51.825
2:40:59.094
2:44:12.031
2:44:35.509
2:49:25.486
3:04:51.429
3:32:33.406
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

3:13:25.678
00:00.000

2:01:27.150
2:08:30.969
2:20:21.500
2:21:54.645
2:25:43.696
2:28:58.546
2:29:01.439
2:35:49.325
2:36:56.130
2:49:26.947
3:19:22.448

00:00.000

2:40:08.881

2:39:55.460
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Place
OA
DNS
80
87
62
10
75
DNS
DNS
76
65
14
51
64
23
73
68
DNS
16
78
24
52
26
DNS
85
84
13
28
DNF
DNF
37
59

First Name Last Name

Gary
Lesley
Michelle
Carlos
Pat
Dieter
Marcie
Aytree
Marci
Valerie
Paul
Donna
Shanna
Ty

Elsa
Michael
NikKi
Eric
Maricela
Jill
Krystal
Mike
Stacey
Wayne
Wayne
Marianna
Josh
Joyce
Katie
Lori
Michael

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Abney
Albjerg
Anderson
Ayllon
Berg
Berriochoa
Bettys
Blalock
Blandford
Block
Bolick
Braswell
Breeding
Brennan
Cervantes
Chrisman
Clampitt
Clark
Davenport
Deakins
Dixon
Dixon
Donohue
Ebenroth
Ebenroth, Jr.
Edwards
Fullenwider
Gebhardt
Gebhardt
George
Gordon

Bib
14
44

78
35

53
31
56
57

45
24
13
67
102
83
46
84
65
64
50

11
27
77
51
52
61
20

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K

List by Name - All

Place
Div
DNS
11
11
13
3
1
DNS
DNS

Place
Masters

11

10

[

14
DNS

15

DNS
13

10
DNF
DNF

11

10 Mile

Division

Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

Age 10 and under

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 11-14
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

1/24/2012

Place
Gender
DNS
46
36
40
10
45
DNS
DNS
31
24
13
18
23
19
29
43
DNS
14
33
5
19
20
DNS
50
49
1
22
DNF
DNF
10
37

Gender

STTTEETNZEZI NSNS

Chip Time

00:00.000
3:19:10.008
3:56:46.500
2:49:09.391
1:47:41.978
3:12:12.039

00:00.000

00:00.000
3:12:29.039
2:50:16.246
1:57:17.272
2:38:48.870
2:49:58.172
2:10:23.293
3:08:39.479
3:04:38.184

00:00.000
1:58:35.944
3:13:13.929
2:10:38.762
2:39:20.593
2:12:33.526

00:00.000
3:36:39.051
3:36:36.941
1:54:55.134
2:13:53.869

00:00.000

00:00.000
2:25:57.052
2:43:58.711

Gun Time
00:00.000
3:19:22.448
3:56:52.254
2:49:25.486
1:47:48.801
3:12:29.183
00:00.000
00:00.000
3:12:38.170
2:50:33.939
1:57:27.995
2:38:52.718
2:50:10.563
2:10:28.295
3:08:49.480
3:04:51.429
00:00.000
1:58:46.131
3:13:21.720
2:10:48.759
2:39:26.150
2:12:39.283
00:00.000
3:36:54.570
3:36:52.970
1:55:03.898
2:13:57.841
00:00.000
00:00.000
2:26:01.900
2:44:12.031
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Place
OA

47
DNS
18
30
12
57
72
83
58
55
DNS
86

DNS
DNS
27
82
79
DNS
11
43
35
DNS
63
41
29
66
34

First Name Last Name

Ryan
Bill
Adam
Shasta
Dan
Dustin
Carol
Colton
Michael
Robert
Chele
Michelle
Josh
Dave
Andy
Evelyn
Jennifer
Chris
Craig
Linda
Josh
Chad
Sue
Lisa
Anna
Gregg
Butch
Steve
Rene'
Emily
Tom

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Griffeth
Guenzler
Guyton
Hadley
Henry
Hills
Hoffman
Hoffman
Hoffman
Hoffman
Howell
Hurty
Ingram
Jansik
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
King
Kluge
Knerr
Larsen
Linja
Lucas
Martin
McCulloch
McDaniel
McDowell
Miller-Lind
Morgan
Mortensen

Place

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K
10 Mile
List by Name - All

Bib Masters Div

76
329
32
26
54
68
48
43
42
49
98
75
335
99
87
86
30
41
95
97
365
93
36
82
374
71
37
17
28
55
23

Place
Division
- Age 30-39
8 Age 50-59
DNS Age 20-29
1 Age 30-39
7  Age 40-49
5 Age 30-39
9 Age 40-49
1 Age15-19
15 Age 40-49
10 Age 40-49
8 Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
14  Age 30-39
2  Age 40-49
1 Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
9 Age 30-39
12 Age 30-39
1 Age50-59
DNS Age 20-29
4  Age 30-39
4  Age 40-49
1 Age40-49
DNS Age 40-49
10 Age 50-59
7  Age 50-59
2 Age 20-29
12 Age 40-49
3  Age 30-39
3  Age 40-49
1/24/2012

Place
Gender
2
32
DNS
4
24
12
22
44
48
36
21
DNS
51
7
5
DNS
DNS
21
47
34
DNS
11
13

DNS
41
30
23
25

Gender

STTZZZZ2TTTZZZITNZZIZZ2NTNZSZZZ2namsInInss

Chip Time
1:29:40.260
2:35:40.118

00:00.000
2:01:15.230
2:18:55.079
1:51:12.715
2:40:43.800
3:08:16.740
3:32:18.947
2:40:45.864
2:40:04.625

00:00.000
3:47:51.290
1:46:59.152
1:44:32.161

00:00.000

00:00.000
2:13:51.367
3:28:53.190
3:13:07.475

00:00.000
1:50:56.031
2:30:46.987
2:25:29.495

00:00.000
2:49:25.605
2:28:53.854
2:15:56.918
2:57:18.216
2:24:33.274
1:47:10.795

Gun Time
1:29:41.622
2:35:49.325
00:00.000
2:01:19.900
2:19:08.314
1:51:12.715
2:40:57.675
3:08:31.343
3:32:33.406
2:40:59.094
2:40:09.101
00:00.000
3:47:51.290
1:47:01.338
1:44:32.161
00:00.000
00:00.000
2:13:53.908
3:28:53.190
3:13:25.678
00:00.000
1:50:59.805
2:30:52.277
2:25:41.307
00:00.000
2:49:26.947
2:29:01.439
2:16:03.113
2:57:20.296
2:24:45.631
1:47:17.183
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Place
OA

50
74
61
DNS
DNS
70
38
DNS
39
81
21
67
71
56
44
77
DNS
22
53
DNS

48
45
25
19
42

DNS
40
DNS

First Name Last Name

Raymond
Mike
Kim
Andrew
Michele
Chere
Heather
Rex
Natalie
Mary
Nellie
Joshua
Ray
Wendy
John
Natalie
Kandace
Victoria
Albert
Dwight
Linda
John
Lora
Lindsay
Erin
Steve
Lissa
Mark
Rick
Hobart
Sabrina

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Mullenax
O'bleness
O'connor
Olson
Osmond
Ostolasa
Oyler
Parker
Podgorski
Pritchard
Pryor
Purkiss
Ramirez
Renfro
Robb
Roberts
Rodriguez
Rogers
Savaria
Schuh
Schwehr
Scripps
Seabaugh
Seals
Shelton
Silva
Simis
Skudlarek
Stockman
Swan
Tharp

Bib
21
47
72
70

63
18

33
62
74
19
39
15
22
34
69
29
90

103
235
12
60
85
341
25
94
101
38
91

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K

Place
Masters

List by Name - All

10 Mile

Place
Div Division
4 Age 40-49
9 Age 50-59
7  Age 30-39
4  Age 20-29
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
5 Age 20-29
8 Age 40-49
DNS Age 20-29
4  Age 30-39
10 Age 30-39
7  Age 30-39
11  Age 30-39
14  Age 40-49
9  Age 40-49
5 Age 40-49
9 Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
2 Age 50-59
1 Age 60-69
DNS Age 40-49
2 Age 30-39
6 Age 40-49
3  Age 20-29
2 Age 30-39
1 Age50-59
3  Age 40-49
1 Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49
6 Age 50-59
DNS Age 20-29
1/24/2012

Place
Gender
9
33
30
39
DNS
DNS
27
28
DNS
11
35
17
42
28
35
14
32
DNS
18
34
DNS
6
16
15
6
15
12
4
DNS
29
DNS

Gender

TZZZZETNEENTTNEETNESEZEInnamnSanS2nnanannnSnsS

Chip Time
1:47:25.238
2:36:42.881
3:10:59.503
2:44:42.915

00:00.000

00:00.000
3:06:33.499
2:25:58.545

00:00.000
2:27:31.996
3:20:46.502
2:07:26.936
3:02:19.729
3:07:15.167
2:40:38.024
2:30:49.091
3:12:55.161

00:00.000
2:08:29.019
2:39:48.520

00:00.000
1:45:33.040
2:35:45.515
2:31:28.093
2:12:05.094
2:01:22.797
2:30:45.535
1:37:26.224

00:00.000
2:28:51.153

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:47:26.679
2:36:56.130
3:11:06.321
2:44:51.002
00:00.000
00:00.000
3:06:42.160
2:26:09.210
00:00.000
2:27:35.720
3:20:48.473
2:07:34.393
3:02:36.308
3:07:25.173
2:40:51.825
2:30:54.174
3:13:03.882
00:00.000
2:08:30.969
2:39:55.460
00:00.000
1:45:44.306
2:35:53.640
2:31:35.465
2:12:08.382
2:01:27.150
2:30:51.745
1:37:32.425
00:00.000
2:28:58.546
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNS Clinton
33 Doug
17  Vicki
20 Paul
60 Mike
DNF Tina
DNS Charlie
32 Dana
46 Dominik
69 Linda
54  Andrea
36 Lee
DNS Mark
3  Kris
15 Kylee
1 Miles
31 Coy
49 Galina

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Treadwell
Trees
Trees
Turcke
Upton
Upton
Waag
Wallace
Weiss
Weiss
Wilkes-Parnett
Williams
Willnerd
Wilson
Wiscombe
Wiscombe
Wood
Zinchuk

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K

Place
Bib Masters
92
215
216
40
10
6
88
100
59
16
96
81
58
73
79
80
89
66

List by Name - All

10 Mile

Place
Div Division
DNS Age 40-49
4  Age 50-59
- Age 40-49
6  Age 40-49
12 Age 40-49
DNF Age 40-49
DNS Age 50-59
2 Age 20-29
3  Age 20-29
13 Age 40-49
1 Age 60-69
5 Age 50-59
DNS Age 40-49
- Age 30-39
- Age 30-39
- Age 30-39
3  Age 50-59
4  Age 20-29
1/24/2012

Place
Gender
DNS
26
3
16
38
DNF
DNS
7
31
26
20
27
DNS
3
2
1
25
17

Gender

TN NTTNEZInNEInNSInNnSZ

Chip Time

00:00.000
2:21:51.434
2:01:09.718
2:03:28.301
2:44:18.775

00:00.000

00:00.000
2:21:49.422
2:33:54.969
3:06:22.405
2:40:03.883
2:25:32.384

00:00.000
1:36:02.793
1:57:43.479
1:28:23.713
2:20:00.404
2:36:16.256

Gun Time
00:00.000
2:21:54.645
2:01:12.926
2:03:31.469
2:44:35.509
00:00.000
00:00.000
2:21:53.149
2:34:03.042
3:06:31.091
2:40:08.881
2:25:43.696
00:00.000
1:36:04.769
1:57:52.862
1:28:32.389
2:20:21.500
2:36:41.726
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